

Labstac LLC 82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201 USA. contact@labstac.com www.labstac.com +1 (413) 5535210

AUTHORIZATION LETTER

03rd January 2024

This is to certify that the company Quality Lab. Equip. Trading LLC is located in Office Sharjah, UAE, is the distributor of our company and is authorized to represent our company Labstac LLC.

Furthermore, to sell our products and to participate in tenders in their territory. Quality Lab. Equip. Trading LLC is responsible for the registration, promotion, sales, and distribution of the products of Labstac LLC within the territory.

This certificate is valid until 03rd January 2025.

Warm regards,



Labstac LLC